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Event 38a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 74 Alyssa POLITIES (AUS) 3:30.396
Lap 1 22.968 22.968 (1)
Lap 2 16.641 39.609 (1)
Lap 3 16.824 56.434 (1)
Lap 4 17.324 1:13.758 (2)
Lap 5 17.481 1:31.240 (2)
Lap 6 17.438 1:48.678 (2)
Lap 7 17.324 2:06.002 (2)
Lap 8 16.833 2:22.836 (2)
Lap 9 16.681 2:39.518 (2)

Lap 10 16.756 2:56.274 (2)
Lap 11 16.915 3:13.190 (1)
Lap 12 17.206 3:30.396 (1)

2. 75 Amber PATE (AUS) 3:30.864 +0.468
Lap 1 23.201 23.201 (2)
Lap 2 16.693 39.894 (2)
Lap 3 16.759 56.653 (2)
Lap 4 16.938 1:13.591 (1)
Lap 5 17.034 1:30.625 (1)
Lap 6 17.099 1:47.725 (1)
Lap 7 17.117 2:04.843 (1)
Lap 8 17.102 2:21.945 (1)
Lap 9 17.129 2:39.075 (1)

Lap 10 17.136 2:56.211 (1)
Lap 11 17.248 3:13.460 (2)
Lap 12 17.404 3:30.864 (2)


